
Elizabeth McGill 
Tom Green County Clerk 


124 West Beauregard Avenue 

San Angelo, Texas 76903-5835 


Phone: (325) 659-6553 Fax: (325) 659-3251 


REQUEST FOR PAYMENT 


Vendor Name: Municipal Court Vendor#:3504 

Transaction Description: To disburse arrest fees collected by the County Clerk 
to the Municipal Court or other agencies. 

Pa~ from Bank Invoice# Line item Amount 
Oper 06/30/13 0071-01-000-036-0000-70314 

SAPO $ 164.06 
ASU $ 1.62 
LAKE POLICE $ 0.00 
CITY MARSHALL $ 6.45 
PARK POLICE $ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 172.13 

2~t.lI(~ 
Deputy Clerk 



ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07/09/20131:03:42 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/01/2013 To: 0613012013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,916.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $58,171.25 

Summary Total: $86,562.79 

Total: $86,562.79 

\CO\L\S \~OO ') Blo,CStD'L,.'qVlid 
laB, \ \ \ ;lq~ea.Lt~tf 

tt:U.fb CO\,\ec-hoAS (oB, ocA\) OD 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07/09/20131:03:42 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/01/2013 To : 0613012013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICA"rES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$709.00 

$0.00 

$6,342.80 

$3,211.80 

$851.40 

$0.00 

$646.00 

$916.00 

$64.74 

$7,621.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$3,300.00 

$3,300.00 

$1,419.80 

$9.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$28,391.54 

$377.50 

$0.00 

$266.50 

$36,486.25 

$9,400.00 

$9,725.00 

rev.2J05IlOO3 

http:9,725.00
http:9,400.00
http:36,486.25
http:28,391.54
http:1,419.80
http:3,300.00
http:3,300.00
http:7,621.00
http:3,211.80
http:6,342.80


ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07/09/20131:05:26 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/0112013 To: 06/3012013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIR"rH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT·STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE·ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030·340-3488 • ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001·340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 • BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 • CERTIFICATES 

001·340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405· ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$583.00 

$0.00 

$5,292.40 

$2,484.60 

$693.00 

$0.00 

$450.00 

$704.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,850.00 

$2,850.00 

$16.00 

$9.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,932.00 

$377.50 

$0.00 

$194.50 

$0.00 

$885.00 

$885.00 

http:15,932.00
http:2,850.00
http:2,850.00
http:2,484.60
http:5,292.40


ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07/09/20131:05:26 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/01/2013 To: 06/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $177.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $2,519.00 

Summary Total: $18,451.00 

Total: $18,451.00 

rev. 210512003 



ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07/09/2013 1 :04:47 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/0112013 To: 06/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 
ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$126.00 

$0.00 

$1,050.40 

$727.20 

$158.40 

$0.00 

$196.00 

$212.00 

$64.74 

$7,621.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$450.00 

$450.00 

$1,403.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$12,459.54 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$72.00 

$36,486.25 

$8,515.00 

$8,840.00 

"'v. 2l05l2003 

http:8,840.00
http:8,515.00
http:36,486.25
http:12,459.54
http:1,403.80
http:7,621.00
http:1,050.40


ACCRI1T1 Page 20f2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 07109/20131:04:47 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 06/01/2013 To: 06/30/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,739.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $55,652.25 

Summary Total: $68,111.79 

Total: $68,111.79 

nw. 210512003 

http:68,111.79
http:68,111.79
http:55,652.25
http:1,739.00


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 06/01/2013 - 06/30/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 Continued .•• 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

r' 

!Receipt Number Party 1Case # 
 Totals Fee Totals Cashier 1Station 
~"'~"Ju~~"""" _==~"""~,'_m""" j~,;.-:;;;;;:~;;';~;" ",ij'''::.:;;;~;::~'':::'~:~'';;'::~''',j'''''''''''M "=jjj,,,,%C,j,,,,,,,'
jPaymentCOMPTON, AuditlD: 3265824 

!CR-85973 13-00948 06128/2013 
400.00 

t
!Fee Code Totals 68,525.00 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

iReceipt Number 

I~ 
12013-1204 

iFee Code Totals 

",(3:53:°0) 

(353.00) 

Fee Totals 

;Total Rece!pts 68,525.00 

'Total Adjustments Impacting Receipts (353.00) 
1 

Final Fee Code Totals 68,172.00 68,172.00 

t:. \le'3,':::'07 ~e.~ 001 \ - 0 \ -:'540 - Llo'\ £05 

~\.Q.S10D9Jl)D 

68,525,00 

(353.00) 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 06101/2013·06130/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

I
!Fee Code Totals for All Funds, 
10072-01-340-000-0000-43511 
, 
i0056-01-340-000-0000-43518
!' ~ 

:0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 
: 
·0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 

i 
iOOO 1-00-340-000-0000-43425 

10018-02-340-000-0000-43432 

; 0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 
r"
!0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 

:001 0-01-340-000-0000-43432 

: 0019-0 1-340-000-0000-43456 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 

• 0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 

,0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 

,0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 

,0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 

, 0049-01-340-000-0000-43435 

'0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 

'0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 

10072-01-340-000-0000-43518 

68,172.00 
A'~~"_"'~'~'~'"AA''''''' 1 

30.86 t 

3,253.81 

10,585.83' 

427.36; 

1,282.Q7 

675.23 

680.00 

66.00 

2,991.50 

2,223.10 

791.36 

1,275.00 

1,840.00 

665.00 

686.41 

1,200.00 

394.72 

789.43 

197.36: 

5,522.43, 

149.75 

433.27] 

Fee Totals I
""~_'A~ ~____ i 

68,172.001 
'~1 

! 
30.861 

~4 

3,253.811 
i 

10,585.831 
j 

427.361 

l
1,282.07! 

675.231 
"1, 

680.001 , 

66.001 

2,991.50i 

2,223.101 

791.36: 

1,275.00 

1,840.00~ 

665.00' 

686.41 

1,200.00
1 

394.72' 
"" 

789.43 

197.36: 
"1 

i 
5,522.431 

! 
149.751 

I 

433.27! 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 0610112013 - 06130/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

I 
10072-01-340-000-0000-43510 
i-_ 

371.15; 
W __ <''' 

371.15..1 

10001-00-340-000-0000-43448 36.00\ 36.00i
, 1 

: 0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 1,844.74 1,844.74! 

: 0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 . 2,346.72 2,346:721 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 740.00 740.00j 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 163.00 163.00\ 
, -~~-f , 

i 0071-01-340-000-0000-43575 10.00 10.00, 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 2,449.99 2,449.99! 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 1,133.53 1,133.531 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 170.02 170.02, 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 17,986.00 17,986.00 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 45.00 45.00' 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 172.13 172.13 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,106.84 1,106.84: 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 1,278.83 1,278.83. 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 1,059.38 1,059.38 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 231.41 231.41 

.0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 575.69 575.69: 

County Clerk Fund 68,172.001 68,172.00. 

" 

I 
i, 

291.081 291.0~1 
~~-"i 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 06/01/2013 - 06/30/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

ICCC 
ICCLK ,
I----'""~",-~~~,i~,--" 

iCERTCOP -

iCHS 
tc'~"-""'-------'-
reMi'---'-'-~ ...-,. 
@Ml31---'----' 
iCO 

135; 

159
"" ,--"""-+,,,,,,,,--,, "-,, 9 

0.00 

~"-(t~'--'4;580:48r' 

"'" ""757:001 

1-::-.::...------,-, "'--,--"+;;:" ""-;-----"'-"-"'7." ,~,-----, -,---'" ,--- ,--------,+--" "----;;:-=1--" ""','-- -- ':.+' '" "--"-"~+-'--'--------'--:;;:i_--'-"--' --" " , -, -::+-----''''''--:::'':::+---,----,--,-:,1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code 	 TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 06101/2013 - 0613012013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued•.• 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

__ :~,;;.~~.,."..."'~---~:d--..~~ o 

0: 0.00. 01 
c,. '. '(15'-OO)~~"'~'" .... ..-•... -~~....... 

o O.OO! 
~_".~~ _~~''''''''''_'' •• ,,_.___~~_~•••••..c.~.~.~ 

o 	 (35.00) 

-o.aif 
po.oor····· 

0.00 
i 

ICVRMPARC !Records 'lIifanagementPreservatiOn-	 (5.00)
"-•.......-......~. .. .....•.•..•...+....... ...... ..•.--.-..- ..-.-.~.. - ..•. - ............... ---t....... . 

!CVRMPF iRecords Management Preservation Fee , 230.00 

~.--.... . .................- .~.... .'..........•...•.....__..._............ - .........~. 


!CVSJF ISupport of Judiciary Fee I 	 1,596.001;...._...... ......+...... .. .........- ...- ..~--......-.----.- ..- ...- ......... ~. 


CVWRT iWrit 5.001 

30:00T 

92.2C{ 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 06101/2013·06/30/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued•.. 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

70.00 

01 320.001 

01 118.41 
··~··~---789:43! 

ft··-···T32:6·6~ 

01 1,578.86

or-" '592.01' . 
01 865.00' 

····()r-~~·394.;i2 

()f-----·-SO.OO' 
l~~~~V 
!PRJF 1,200.00' 

iPRJRF O! 473.58 

!PRJSF o 212.83 

fpRJTF () O.OOi 

ipR'LET 

OJ 0.00 0', 986.00' 

rD-i;:rODt:rf'Ao·"--tRECORDS'PRESERVAiioNFEE-:CowerCouirappeal 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 0610112013 - 06130/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued••• 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

o 5.00r 

or 238.00i 

O.OO! or .37f.1if,STTRA 
··2'······· ...~.. -_ ...• _ .. , rTf:CH- -~.. --H-~---"tJ.i:i'-~II!r;ir.nv 0.00 10.70 

1,583.301iTGSO!TP'-" "_.- ..... 
1,059.38: 

:....~....... - ...._.. .... _. __..._.-+.-_.
143.78:'VIDEO .~ 

f...'"".~_.,.". 26:24)0.00VRF," ..__ ..- ... ".---.......-.~- ... --_.!......._-_...... 

iSub-Totals 4,8 ""(353.00)'""- (14). 68,172.00r 

Page 44, Part 1 

ActiveReports Evaluation. Copyright 2002·2005 (c) Data Dynamics, Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 

http:1,059.38
http:H-~---"tJ.i:i'-~II!r;ir.nv

